
2017-2018  FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR OF EVENTS – Grade 2 ONLY  * Special Events 

     Revised 5/11/17 

        MONTH DAYS COMMENTS ADDITIONAL NOTES 

SEPTEMBER  
2017 

Tues Sept 5    /   Wed Sept 6 FIRST CLASS  

Tues Sept 12  /   Wed Sept 13 Class Fire Drill 

Tues Sept 19  /   Wed Sept 20 Class   

 Tues Sept 26  /   Wed Sept 27 Class SEC 

OCTOBER  
2017 

Mon  Oct 2 * Parent MEETING  First Reconciliation Prep. Mtg.        6:00 pm in CHURCH 

Tues Oct 3      /   Wed Oct 4 Class Classes to be held in Church – Families welcome! 

Tues Oct 10   /   Wed Oct 11 No Class SRV Minimum Day 

Tues Oct 17   /   Wed Oct 18 Class  

 Tues Oct 24   /   Wed Oct 25 Class  

 Tues Oct 31 No Class  

NOVEMBER  
2017 

                         /   Wed Nov 1 No Class  

Tues Nov 7   /    Wed Nov 8 Class  

Tues Nov 14 */Wed Nov 15* 
Grade 2 First 
Reconciliation in 
evening * 

No afternoon class 
First Reconciliation – Grade 2 Only 
in the Church (Tues /Weds)                    7:00 – 8:00 pm   

Tues Nov 21  /  Wed Nov 22 No Class Thanksgiving Break 

 Tues Nov 28  /  Wed Nov 29 Class  

DECEMBER  
2017 

Tues Dec 5    /   Wed Dec 6 Class  

Tues Dec 12 /   Wed Dec 13 Class  

Tues Dec 19  /  Wed Dec 20 No Class Christmas Break 

Tues Dec 26  /  Wed Dec 27 No Class Christmas Break 

 Tues Jan 2      /  Wed Jan 3 No Class New Year’s Break 

JANUARY  
2018 

Tues Jan 9     /   Wed Jan 10 Class  

Tues Jan 16   /   Wed Jan 17 Class  

Tues Jan 23   /   Wed Jan 24 Class  

 Tues Jan 30   /   Wed Jan 31 Class  

FEBRUARY  
2018 

Tues Feb 6    /    Wed Feb 7 Class  

Tues Feb 13  /    Wed Feb 14 
No regular    
Tues./Wed Class     

Tues & Weds Classes – Join us in church for a SPECIAL 
ASH WEDNESDAY Mass for FF Families @ 4:00 PM 

Tues Feb 20  /   Wed Feb 21 Class  

Mon Feb 26 * 
Parent & Student 
MEETING  

First Communion Prep Mtg.           6:00 pm  in CHURCH 
Families with last names beginning A-L 

 Tues Feb 27   /  Wed Feb 28 Class    

 Mon Mar 5 * 
Parent & Student 
MEETING  

First Communion Prep Mtg.           6:00 pm  in CHURCH 
Families with last names beginning M-Z 

 Tues Mar 6   /   Wed Mar 7 Class   

MARCH  
2018 

Tues Mar 13  /  Wed Mar 14 Class  

Tues Mar 20  /  Wed Mar 21 Class 
Reconciliation for Lent:  Grades 2-5 during class 
Families Welcome (Tues/Weds) 

Tues Mar 27   / Wed Mar 28 Class  

 Tues Apr 3     /  Wed Apr 4 No Class Easter Break 

APRIL  
2018 

Tues Apr 10  /  Wed Apr 11 Class  

Tues Apr 17  /  Wed Apr 18 Class  

Thurs   Apr 19 * 
First Communion 

REHEARSAL  
For those Receiving F.C. on Saturday, April 21st   
3:30 pm for 11:00 am Mass/4:30 pm for 1:30 pm Mass 

 Sat         Apr 21 * FIRST COMMUNION Reserved for St. Isidore School  11:00 am or 1:30 pm 

 Tues Apr 24  /  Wed Apr 25 LAST CLASS  

 Thurs   Apr 26 * 
First Communion 

REHEARSAL  
For those Receiving F.C. on Saturday, April 28th    
3:30 pm for 11:00 am Mass/4:30 pm for 1:30 pm Mass 

 Sat          Apr 28 * FIRST COMMUNION Reserved for Faith Formation   11:00 am or 1:30 pm 


